FUSION CRUISES

Dream holidays made for you

Grand European Sojourn
(Regent

SEVEN SEAS CRUISES

AN UNRIVALLED EXPERIENCE"

When Friday 28th Jun 2024
For 79 nights
Ship  Seven Seas Voyager

Cruise

only Please Call for Details

*Last updated 16th May 2024

What's Included

488 79 nights aboard the Seven Seas Voyager

F Free Luxury Hotel Package in Concierge Suites and Higher
[I7J Free Unlimited Shore Excursions

11 Free Speciality Restaurants

R Free Unlimited Beverages Including Fine Wines
Y Free In-Suite Mini Bar Replenished Daily

(o] Free Pre-Paid Gratuities

““ Free Wifi Throughout the Ship

¥® Free Transfers Between Airport and Ship

% Free 24 Hour Room Service

H¥ Port Taxes and Fees

ABTA and ATOL Protection*

Itinerary
Arrive Depart
28th Jun 2024 Lisbon, Portugal, embark on the Seven Seas Voyager 07:00 19:00

29th Jun 2024 Porto, Portugal 09:00 19:00
30th Jun 2024 Vilagarcia de Arousa, Spain 07:00 19:00
1st Jul 2024 La Coruia, Spain 07:00 17:00
2nd Jul 2024 Bilbao, Spain 10:00 23:59
3rd Jul 2024 Saint-Jean-de-Luz, France 07:00 16:00
4th  Jul 2024 Lorient, France 11:00

5th  Jul 2024 Lorient, France 18:00


https://fusioncruises.co.uk/ocean/regent/seven-seas-voyager/
https://fusioncruises.co.uk/ocean/regent/seven-seas-voyager/

6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th
16th
17th
18th
19th
20th
21st
22nd
23rd
24th
25th
26th
27th
28th
29th
30th
31st
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th

Jul
Jul
Jul
Jul
Jul
Jul
Jul
Jul
Jul
Jul
Jul
Jul
Jul
Jul
Jul
Jul
Jul
Jul
Jul
Jul
Jul
Jul
Jul
Jul
Jul
Jul

2024 Concarneau, France
2024 Brest, France

2024 Saint Peter Port, Guernsey
2024 Honfleur, France

2024 Zeebrugge, Belgium
2024 Antwerp, Belgium

2024 Antwerp, Belgium

2024 Amsterdam, Netherlands
2024 Amsterdam, Netherlands
2024 Tilbury, England

2024 Tilbury, England

2024 Newhaven/Edinburgh, Scotland

2024 Invergordon, Scotland

2024 Lerwick, Shetland Islands, Scotland
2024 Portree, Isle of Skye, Scotland

2024 Belfast, Northern Ireland
2024 Dun Laoghaire, Ireland
2024 Waterford, Ireland

2024 Waterford, Ireland

2024 La Rochelle, France
2024 Bordeaux, France

2024 Bordeaux, France

2024 Bordeaux, France

2024 Saint-Jean-de-Luz, France
2024 Gij6n, Spain

2024 Gijon, Spain

Aug 2024 Tangier, Morocco

Aug 2024 Melilla, Spain

Aug 2024 Alicante, Spain

Aug 2024 Palma de Mallorca, Spain
Aug 2024 Barcelona, Spain

Aug 2024 Cannes, France

Aug 2024 Porto Santo Stefano, Italy
Aug 2024 Salerno, Italy

Aug 2024 Taormina, Italy

10th Aug 2024 Crotone, Italy

11th Aug 2024 Kotor, Montenegro

12th Aug 2024 Igoumenitsa, Greece

07:00 21:00
07:00 18:00
08:00 17:00
06:15 16:45
08:00 23:00
07:00

18:00
10:00

16:00
07:00 21:00

07:00 19:00
09:00 18:00
07:00 16:00
08:00 14:00
06:15 22:00
07:00 21:00
07:30 19:30

08:00 22:00
12:15

13:30
08:00 19:00
07:00 15:00

10:00 19:00
08:00 17:00
08:00 17:00
07:00 20:00
06:00 18:00
11:00 19:30
08:30 17:30
08:00 18:00
08:00 18:00
07:00 16:00
09:00 17:00
10:00 20:00



13th Aug 2024 Argostoli, Greece

14th Aug 2024 Monemvasia, Greece

15th Aug 2024 Piraeus, Greece

16th Aug 2024 Ermoupoli, Syra, Greece

17th Aug 2024 Santorini, Greece
18th Aug 2024 Patmos, Greece
19th Aug 2024 Skiathos, Greece
20th Aug 2024 Bozcaada, Turkey
21st Aug 2024 Istanbul, Turkey
22nd Aug 2024 Istanbul, Turkey
23rd Aug 2024 Mykonos, Greece
24th Aug 2024 Piraeus, Greece
25th Aug 2024 Santorini, Greece
26th Aug 2024 Gythio, Greece
27th Aug 2024 Corfu, Greece
28th Aug 2024 Kotor, Montenegro
29th Aug 2024 Dubrovnik, Croatia
30th Aug 2024 Split, Croatia

31st Aug 2024 Trieste, Italy

1st Sep 2024 Rijeka, Croatia
2nd Sep 2024 Rijeka, Croatia
3rd Sep 2024 Valletta, Malta

4th Sep 2024 Valletta, Malta

5th Sep 2024 Civitavecchia, Italy
6th Sep 2024 Naples, Italy

7th Sep 2024 Livorno, ltaly

8th Sep 2024 Saint-Tropez, France

9th Sep 2024 Barcelona, Spain

10th Sep 2024 Palma de Mallorca, Spain
11th Sep 2024 Mahdn, Menorca, Spain
12th Sep 2024 Mahdén, Menorca, Spain

13th Sep 2024 Malaga, Spain
14th Sep 2024 Portimao, Portugal

07:00 17:00
08:00 19:00
06:00 21:00
08:00 18:00
07:00 23:00
07:00 18:00
09:00 18:00
08:00 17:00
08:00

17:00
13:30 21:30
05:30 19:00
07:00 19:00
07:00 17:00
11:00 20:00
09:00 18:00
08:00 18:00
07:00 16:00
07:00 19:00
07:00 16:00

11:00 20:00

07:00 19:00
07:00 15:30
10:00 22:00
09:00 17:00
10:00 22:00
08:00 16:00
08:00 19:00

07:00 19:00
10:00 19:00

15th Sep 2024 Lisbon, Portugal, disembark the Seven Seas Voyager 07:00

Your Holiday Is Safe With Us



https://fusioncruises.co.uk/ocean/regent/seven-seas-voyager/

sBABTA
ABTA No.P6652 Nere

Fusion Cruises Terms and Conditions

All offers and prices are subject to change and availability at time of booking. Prices are based on twin occupancy
sharing unless otherwise stated and are subject to Fusion Holidays and the Tour Operator's terms and conditions.
Additional cabin, flight and other supplements may apply in addition to the pricing shown above. Flight details,
timings and routing may be subject to alteration. Additional charges may also apply. Any advertised Onboard
Spending money or additional package benefits will be per cabin based on twin occupancy sharing. *Not all
holidays are ATOL protected. Please ask us to confirm what protection may apply to your booking. Errors and
omissions excepted E&OE. Offers can be withdrawn at anytime.

Web: fusioncruises.co.uk Tel: 01903 694322

Generated on Sun 19th May 2024 at 11:39



https://abta.com/find-a-member/results?term=p6652
https://publicapps.caa.co.uk/modalapplication.aspx?catid=1&pagetype=65&appid=2&mode=detailnosummary&atolNbr=6053&mbrId=
https://fusioncruises.co.uk/ocean/regent/seven-seas-voyager/28-June-2024-79-nights
tel://01903694322

