# **Grand European Sojourn**





When Friday 28th Jun 2024

For 79 nights

Ship Seven Seas Voyager

**Cruise Only** 

**Please Call for Details** 

\*Last updated 16th May 2024

#### What's Included

2 79 nights aboard the Seven Seas Voyager

🕎 Free Luxury Hotel Package in Concierge Suites and Higher

Tree Unlimited Shore Excursions

Tree Speciality Restaurants

🎮 Free Unlimited Beverages Including Fine Wines

T Free In-Suite Mini Bar Replenished Daily

Free Pre-Paid Gratuities

Tree Wifi Throughout the Ship

Free Transfers Between Airport and Ship

Free 24 Hour Room Service

Port Taxes and Fees

ABTA and ATOL Protection\*

### **Itinerary**

			Arrive	Depart
28th	Jun	2024 Lisbon, Portugal, embark on the Seven Seas Voyager	07:00	19:00
29th	Jun	2024 Porto, Portugal	09:00	19:00
30th	Jun	2024 Vilagarcía de Arousa, Spain	07:00	19:00
1st	Jul	2024 La Coruña, Spain	07:00	17:00
2nd	Jul	2024 Bilbao, Spain	10:00	23:59
3rd	Jul	2024 Saint-Jean-de-Luz, France	07:00	16:00
4th	Jul	2024 Lorient, France	11:00	
5th	Jul	2024 Lorient, France		18:00

6th	Jul	2024 Concarneau, France	07:00 2	21:00
7th		2024 Brest, France	07:00 1	
8th		2024 Saint Peter Port, Guernsey	08:00 1	
9th		2024 Honfleur, France	06:15 1	16:45
10th		2024 Zeebrugge, Belgium	08:00 2	23:00
		2024 Antwerp, Belgium	07:00	
		2024 Antwerp, Belgium	1	18:00
13th	Jul	2024 Amsterdam, Netherlands	10:00	
14th	Jul	2024 Amsterdam, Netherlands	1	16:00
15th	Jul	2024 Tilbury, England	07:00 2	21:00
16th	Jul	2024 Tilbury, England		
17th	Jul	2024 Newhaven/Edinburgh, Scotland	07:00 1	19:00
18th	Jul	2024 Invergordon, Scotland	09:00 1	18:00
19th	Jul	2024 Lerwick, Shetland Islands, Scotland	07:00 1	16:00
20th	Jul	2024 Portree, Isle of Skye, Scotland	08:00 1	14:00
21st	Jul	2024 Belfast, Northern Ireland	06:15 2	22:00
22nd	Jul	2024 Dun Laoghaire, Ireland	07:00 2	21:00
23rd	Jul	2024 Waterford, Ireland	07:30 1	19:30
24th	Jul	2024 Waterford, Ireland		
25th	Jul	2024 La Rochelle, France	08:00 2	22:00
26th	Jul	2024 Bordeaux, France	12:15	
27th	Jul	2024 Bordeaux, France		
28th	Jul	2024 Bordeaux, France	1	13:30
29th	Jul	2024 Saint-Jean-de-Luz, France	08:00 1	19:00
30th	Jul	2024 Gijón, Spain	07:00 1	15:00
31st	Jul	2024 Gijón, Spain		
1st	Aug	2024 Tangier, Morocco	10:00 1	19:00
2nd	Aug	2024 Melilla, Spain	08:00 1	17:00
3rd	Aug	2024 Alicante, Spain	08:00 1	17:00
4th	Aug	2024 Palma de Mallorca, Spain	07:00 2	20:00
5th	Aug	2024 Barcelona, Spain	06:00 1	18:00
6th	Aug	2024 Cannes, France	11:00 1	19:30
7th	Aug	2024 Porto Santo Stefano, Italy	08:30 1	17:30
8th	Aug	2024 Salerno, Italy	08:00 1	18:00
9th	Aug	2024 Taormina, Italy	08:00 1	18:00
10th	Aug	2024 Crotone, Italy	07:00 1	
11th	Aug	2024 Kotor, Montenegro	09:00 1	17:00
12th	Aug	2024 Igoumenítsa, Greece	10:00 2	20:00

1 2+h	Aug 2024 Argostoli, Croops	07:00	17.00
	Aug 2024 Argostoli, Greece		17:00
	Aug 2024 Monemvasía, Greece		19:00
	Aug 2024 Piraeus, Greece		21:00
	Aug 2024 Ermoupoli, Syra, Greece	08:00	
	Aug 2024 Santorini, Greece	07:00	
	Aug 2024 Pátmos, Greece		18:00
19th	Aug 2024 Skíathos, Greece		18:00
20th	Aug 2024 Bozcaada, Turkey	08:00	17:00
21st	Aug 2024 Istanbul, Turkey	08:00	
22nd	Aug 2024 Istanbul, Turkey		17:00
23rd	Aug 2024 Mykonos, Greece	13:30	21:30
24th	Aug 2024 Piraeus, Greece	05:30	19:00
25th	Aug 2024 Santorini, Greece	07:00	19:00
26th	Aug 2024 Gythio, Greece	07:00	17:00
27th	Aug 2024 Corfu, Greece	11:00	20:00
28th	Aug 2024 Kotor, Montenegro	09:00	18:00
29th	Aug 2024 Dubrovnik, Croatia	08:00	18:00
30th	Aug 2024 Split, Croatia	07:00	16:00
31st	Aug 2024 Trieste, Italy	07:00	19:00
1st	Sep 2024 Rijeka, Croatia	07:00	16:00
2nd	Sep 2024 Rijeka, Croatia		
3rd	Sep 2024 Valletta, Malta	11:00	20:00
4th	Sep 2024 Valletta, Malta		
5th	Sep 2024 Civitavecchia, Italy	07:00	19:00
6th	Sep 2024 Naples, Italy	07:00	15:30
7th	Sep 2024 Livorno, Italy	10:00	22:00
8th	Sep 2024 Saint-Tropez, France	09:00	17:00
9th	Sep 2024 Barcelona, Spain	10:00	22:00
10th	Sep 2024 Palma de Mallorca, Spain	08:00	16:00
11th	Sep 2024 Mahón, Menorca, Spain	08:00	19:00
12th	Sep 2024 Mahón, Menorca, Spain		
13th	Sep 2024 Málaga, Spain	07:00	19:00
14th	Sep 2024 Portimão, Portugal	10:00	19:00
15th	Sep 2024 Lisbon, Portugal, disembark the Seven Seas Voyager	07:00	

## Your Holiday Is Safe With Us



#### **Fusion Cruises Terms and Conditions**

All offers and prices are subject to change and availability at time of booking. Prices are based on twin occupancy sharing unless otherwise stated and are subject to Fusion Holidays and the Tour Operator's terms and conditions. Additional cabin, flight and other supplements may apply in addition to the pricing shown above. Flight details, timings and routing may be subject to alteration. Additional charges may also apply. Any advertised Onboard Spending money or additional package benefits will be per cabin based on twin occupancy sharing. \*Not all holidays are ATOL protected. Please ask us to confirm what protection may apply to your booking. Errors and omissions excepted E&OE. Offers can be withdrawn at anytime.